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2023 GT vs Carson Newman - 1/27/2023

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:47.21

Chunn, Kendal FR r:0.19 Butterfield, Claudia JR

r:0.59 Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.35 Hadjiloizou, Anna FR

r:+0.55  27.79 57.05 1:04.4729.64

25.96 55.18 24.14 50.51

BGTCH-GA2 3:47.59

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.16 Sabin, Clarissa SO

r:0.09 Merk, Lindsey JR r:0.30 Switzer, Brooke SR

r:+0.60  27.57 57.75 1:02.3828.95

25.59 56.05 24.84 51.41

CGTCH-GA3 x3:54.25

Livingston, Sarah C SO r:0.47 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.08 Campbell, McKenzie SRr:0.20 Porterfield, Caroline FR

r:+0.65  28.45 59.96 1:05.8830.42

26.00 55.79 24.81 52.62

BCNU-SE4 3:58.47

Bowling, Emma r:0.05 Chadwell, Mandi

r:0.32 Rand, Chrisman r:0.00 Parr, Lily

r:+0.71  28.59 59.31 1:09.6431.77

26.34 57.36 24.53 52.16

ACNU-SE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Blakemore, Kyla r:0.40 Sanint, Antonia

r:0.34 Compagner, Manon r:-0.04 King, Kennadi

r:+0.63  27.21 56.56 1:05.9030.60

25.59 56.22 23.96 51.26

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:18.12

Saka, Berke SO r:0.04 Kertesz, Daniel SR

r:0.20 Odorici, Leandro SO r:0.18 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+0.64  23.62 49.23 54.1824.82

21.77 48.78 21.50 45.93

BCNU-SE2 3:22.21

Schehr, Tyler r:0.16 Januario, Henrique

r:0.29 Humphreys, Will r:0.27 McCay, Ridge

r:+0.68  24.72 51.46 55.5225.84

22.84 49.68 21.41 45.55

ACNU-SE3 3:22.58

Gluzman, Arthur r:0.10 Hartvig, Asger

r:0.20 Martins, Guilherme r:0.32 Stelling, Hobson

r:+0.60  23.99 50.33 56.9426.29

23.13 50.56 21.33 44.75

CGTCH-GA4 3:22.61

Martin, Cade FR r:0.10 Caballero, Joao Victor FR

r:0.23 Romero, Antonio SO r:0.21 Steele, Ben SO

r:+0.57  24.89 52.17 55.6525.46

22.49 49.41 21.58 45.38

BGTCH-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Bognar, Nils A FR r:0.24 Alderson, Justin JR

r:-0.15 Foehner, Hunter FR r:0.25 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.62  23.82 49.84 56.8426.07

22.05 48.81 21.58 45.54

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 9:53.56

r:+0.73  27.15 29.55 30.2530.05

30.28 29.92 29.85 29.96

29.91 29.74 29.91 29.90

30.04 29.73 29.78 29.81

29.31 29.69 29.83 28.90

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A2 10:22.99

r:+0.78  28.25 30.74 31.1231.07

31.09 30.82 31.10 31.22

31.35 31.44 31.28 31.32

31.19 31.51 31.63 31.82

31.84 31.82 31.68 30.70

CNU-SEUngerboeck, Linda3 10:39.72

r:+0.74  28.76 31.61 31.9031.86

32.12 32.56 32.14 32.22

32.53 32.58 32.51 31.97

32.06 32.70 32.99 32.46

32.44 32.20 31.36 30.75

CNU-SESalsbury, Kate4 10:40.70

r:+0.70  28.46 31.00 31.3931.38

31.58 31.88 32.09 32.07

32.22 32.38 32.62 32.40

32.47 32.83 32.91 32.84

32.67 32.92 32.86 31.73

CNU-SEYoung, Makayla5 11:02.35

r:+0.75  29.55 31.87 32.5932.66

32.47 32.96 32.69 32.76

33.01 33.08 33.40 32.97

33.30 33.51 33.84 33.59

34.35 34.19 34.99 34.57

CNU-SEAmano, Natalia6 x11:20.97

r:+0.72  29.22 32.42 33.5733.58

34.56 33.69 34.24 34.28

34.46 35.05 34.85 34.99

34.33 34.58 35.43 34.43

34.69 34.57 34.21 33.82

CNU-SEPeden, Rebecca7 x11:27.49

r:+0.73  31.15 34.02 34.7434.33

34.65 34.78 34.36 34.95

34.66 34.90 34.64 34.79

34.63 34.73 34.45 34.69

34.61 34.36 34.47 33.58

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 9:03.71

r:+0.77  25.15 27.25 27.4627.73

27.46 27.48 27.44 27.43

27.39 27.33 27.46 27.63

27.56 27.57 27.25 27.30

27.33 27.24 27.01 25.24

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles2 9:21.03

r:+0.70  25.39 27.58 28.2128.15

28.12 28.44 28.06 28.44

28.50 28.51 28.64 28.27

28.64 28.70 28.64 28.41

28.14 27.91 27.60 26.68

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean3 9:37.51

r:+0.64  27.14 28.65 29.0728.89

29.02 28.90 28.79 28.95

29.06 28.98 28.96 29.22

29.23 29.30 29.29 29.03

29.12 29.22 28.71 27.98

CNU-SELittle, Jed4 9:50.77

r:+0.67  26.26 28.69 29.7629.33

29.89 29.75 29.87 29.70

29.55 30.01 29.88 29.75

29.74 29.76 30.37 30.19

29.88 30.01 29.68 28.70

CNU-SESousa, Wander5 10:03.50

r:+0.66  25.70 28.19 29.1828.80

29.39 29.62 30.18 29.96

29.94 30.29 30.47 31.27

31.52 31.63 31.60 31.74

31.29 31.24 30.92 30.57

CNU-SEPoole, Eli6 10:09.74

r:+0.69  27.21 29.97 31.0830.78

30.87 30.76 31.15 31.11

31.00 31.03 31.15 31.03

30.93 30.84 30.64 30.63

30.58 30.29 30.03 28.66

CNU-SETindall, Colin7 x10:36.73

r:+0.63  27.13 30.37 32.0030.79

31.84 32.37 32.56 32.52

31.98 32.56 32.63 32.80

32.99 31.75 32.36 32.17

32.14 32.29 32.12 31.36

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOMurphy, Sophie P1 1:51.64

r:+0.72  26.67 28.53 28.1428.30

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora2 1:52.40

r:+0.72  26.48 28.41 28.6728.84

CNU-SECompagner, Manon3 1:54.51

r:+0.76  27.02 29.43 28.8929.17

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R4 1:54.63

r:+0.76  27.11 29.33 28.6129.58

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J5 x1:54.80

r:+0.65  26.40 29.08 29.8829.44

CNU-SEOsborne, Summer6 1:55.62

r:+0.65  27.52 29.65 28.8929.56

CNU-SEKing, Kennadi7 1:55.64

r:+0.71  26.79 29.49 29.4429.92

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M8 x1:58.60

r:+0.71  27.38 29.89 30.7530.58

CNU-SESanint, Antonia9 x2:02.55

r:+0.70  28.26 31.25 31.4331.61
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#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:38.79

r:+0.62  22.96 25.05 25.4925.29

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke2 1:39.85

r:+0.71  23.51 25.41 25.6025.33

CNU-SEJanuario, Henrique3 1:40.69

r:+0.61  23.20 25.56 26.0025.93

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher4 1:40.92

r:+0.68  23.82 25.16 26.0425.90

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben5 x1:41.69

r:+0.74  23.57 25.67 25.9426.51

CNU-SEGluzman, Arthur6 1:41.70

r:+0.62  23.31 25.91 26.0126.47

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A7 x1:43.83

r:+0.60  23.85 25.78 27.5326.67

CNU-SEJones, Carson8 1:46.51

r:+0.71  24.11 26.50 27.9227.98

CNU-SEMcCay, Ridge9 x1:47.77

r:+0.65  24.59 27.08 28.3627.74

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Ariana1 57.08

r:+0.62  27.64 29.44

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal2 57.57

r:+0.64  28.19 29.38

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M3 57.88

r:+0.69  27.65 30.23

CNU-SERand, Chrisman4 59.05

r:+0.60  27.80 31.25

CNU-SEBowling, Emma5 59.72

r:+0.67  29.14 30.58

CNU-SECutcher, Kylie6 1:00.19

r:+0.68  29.24 30.95

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A1 50.01

r:+0.61  24.04 25.97

CNU-SEGeorge, Matt2 50.88

r:+0.62  24.75 26.13

CNU-SESchehr, Tyler3 51.72

r:+0.70  25.16 26.56

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo4 51.74

r:+0.68  25.41 26.33

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy5 52.15

r:+0.58  25.03 27.12

CNU-SERennhack, Nicholas6 53.59

r:+0.55  25.55 28.04

CNU-SELawless, Ethan7 x1:01.02

r:+0.68  29.19 31.83

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke--- SCR

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D1 1:04.06

r:+0.67  30.17 33.89

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 1:04.64

r:+0.63  30.60 34.04

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G3 1:05.10

r:+0.68  30.32 34.78

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne4 x1:06.56

r:+0.70  31.48 35.08

CNU-SEChadwell, Mandi5 1:09.94

r:+0.66  32.68 37.26

CNU-SERand, Chrisman6 1:10.93

r:+0.64  33.06 37.87

CNU-SEPeden, Rachel7 1:14.43

r:+0.72  35.24 39.19

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O1 55.89

r:+0.62  26.15 29.74

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian2 56.23

r:+0.72  26.58 29.65

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor3 56.36

r:+0.69  26.42 29.94

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V4 x57.12

r:+0.63  26.38 30.74

CNU-SEHartvig, Asger5 57.43

r:+0.66  26.95 30.48

CNU-SEStelling, Hobson J6 57.54

r:+0.65  26.95 30.59

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T7 x58.11

r:+0.65  26.91 31.20

CNU-SEMcDowell, Benaiah8 1:00.11

r:+0.66  28.02 32.09

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 2:00.75

r:+0.72  27.42 30.95 30.9731.41

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei2 2:02.49

r:+0.75  27.13 30.63 33.3831.35

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E3 2:05.18

r:+0.72  28.47 31.45 33.0032.26

CNU-SEBlakemore, Kyla4 2:07.54

r:+0.71  27.38 32.22 34.2933.65

CNU-SETirulli, Maria5 2:07.65

r:+0.67  28.47 32.43 33.4633.29

CNU-SEHilt, Lillian6 2:08.79

r:+0.76  29.32 32.60 33.6633.21

CNU-SEBender, Alexis7 x2:17.97

r:+0.69  30.19 34.52 36.9036.36

CNU-SEParr, Lily--- DQ

Scissors kick

r:+0.67  28.80 32.69 37.6434.33

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne--- NS

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio1 1:52.12

r:+0.74  25.17 28.20 29.7029.05

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert2 1:52.29

r:+0.76  25.28 28.83 28.8229.36

CNU-SEHumphreys, Will3 1:55.24

r:+0.76  25.34 28.99 30.9429.97

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M4 1:55.68

r:+0.71  25.54 29.47 30.4430.23

CNU-SEIgrec, Jakov5 1:58.09

r:+0.70  26.45 30.05 31.3230.27

CNU-SETindall, Colin6 2:02.05

r:+0.62  26.45 30.65 32.5732.38

CNU-SELittle, Jed7 x2:12.59

r:+0.67  28.60 33.35 35.7034.94

CNU-SEMartins, Guilherme--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

r:+0.74  25.28 28.68 29.5429.28

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter--- SCR

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna1 23.52

r:+0.64

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline2 24.36

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah3 24.46

r:+0.60

CNU-SECompagner, Manon4 24.49

r:+0.74

CNU-SESanint, Antonia5 24.52

r:+0.65

CNU-SEOsborne, Summer6 24.74

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R7 x24.77

r:+0.76

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane8 x24.81

r:+0.60

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O1 20.50

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A2 20.74

r:+0.67

CNU-SEGluzman, Arthur3 20.84

r:+0.59

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will4 21.23

r:+0.73

CNU-SEMcCay, Ridge5 21.38

r:+0.62

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter6 x21.65

r:+0.61

CNU-SELawless, Ethan7 23.99

r:+0.74

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna1 51.20

r:+0.64  24.58 26.62
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(#17  Women 100 Yard Free)

CNU-SEKing, Kennadi2 52.07

r:+0.69  24.88 27.19

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei3 52.16

r:+0.71  25.32 26.84

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina4 52.19

r:+0.63  24.74 27.45

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C5 x53.04

r:+0.62  24.88 28.16

CNU-SEBowling, Emma6 54.26

r:+0.67  26.08 28.18

CNU-SESalsbury, Kate7 55.05

r:+0.70  26.10 28.95

GTCH-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E8 x56.05

r:+0.73  26.58 29.47

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke1 45.05

r:+0.70  21.69 23.36

CNU-SEStelling, Hobson J2 45.22

r:+0.66  21.62 23.60

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V3 45.60

r:+0.64  21.99 23.61

CNU-SEGeorge, Matt4 46.35

r:+0.67  22.40 23.95

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P5 46.75

r:+0.66  22.47 24.28

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T6 x46.77

r:+0.67  22.17 24.60

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will7 x46.80

r:+0.72  22.50 24.30

CNU-SEJones, Carson8 48.36

r:+0.68  22.70 25.66

CNU-SEMartins, Guilherme9 x50.27

r:+0.73  23.74 26.53

CNU-SELawless, Ethan10 x52.96

r:+0.68  24.95 28.01

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CNU-SEBlakemore, Kyla1 2:00.91

r:+0.70  28.07 30.96 30.6531.23

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M2 2:02.98

r:+0.63  28.66 30.81 32.1931.32

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal3 2:04.37

r:+0.58  29.06 31.09 32.3031.92

CNU-SEHilt, Lillian4 2:08.25

r:+0.65  30.15 31.85 33.3032.95

CNU-SECutcher, Kylie5 2:09.45

r:+0.68  30.43 32.56 33.1633.30

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C6 2:11.24

r:+0.67  30.34 32.70 34.0634.14

CNU-SEAmano, Natalia7 x2:11.78

r:+0.69  31.45 33.88 33.1433.31

CNU-SEChadwell, Mandi--- DQ

Not on back off wall

r:+0.70  32.93 34.73 36.3236.25

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A1 1:49.34

r:+0.62  25.91 28.12 27.6827.63

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo2 1:51.79

r:+0.68  26.46 28.34 28.3828.61

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon3 1:51.93

r:+0.72  26.26 28.10 29.1728.40

CNU-SEHumphreys, Will4 1:52.95

r:+0.72  26.31 28.78 28.7429.12

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade5 x1:55.12

r:+0.53  26.20 28.12 30.9429.86

CNU-SESchehr, Tyler6 1:55.27

r:+0.64  26.91 29.35 29.3829.63

CNU-SERennhack, Nicholas7 1:59.23

r:+0.59  27.78 30.21 30.5430.70

CNU-SEGluzman, Arthur8 x2:02.03

r:+0.60  26.71 29.69 33.2132.42

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G1 2:21.16

r:+0.68  32.22 36.27 35.9536.72

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D2 2:23.79

r:+0.67  32.65 36.70 37.4337.01

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne3 2:26.10

r:+0.73  33.15 36.93 38.0937.93

CNU-SESanint, Antonia4 2:27.46

r:+0.67  33.11 38.07 38.4337.85

CNU-SEBender, Alexis5 2:32.49

r:+0.69  33.43 38.56 40.3940.11

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CNU-SEJanuario, Henrique1 2:01.67

r:+0.62  26.98 30.89 31.9831.82

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian2 2:01.93

r:+0.75  27.98 30.52 31.9631.47

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor3 2:04.29

r:+0.67  27.79 31.35 32.8532.30

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean4 2:05.72

r:+0.65  29.13 32.17 32.1732.25

CNU-SEMcDowell, Benaiah5 2:14.79

r:+0.67  29.17 33.30 37.2535.07

CNU-SEIgrec, Jakov6 2:17.87

r:+0.75  31.32 35.16 36.0735.32

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N1 5:03.14

r:+0.63  27.85 30.47 30.7930.45

30.53 30.57 30.53 30.83

31.01 30.11

CNU-SEPeden, Rachel*2 5:06.46

r:+0.73  28.79 31.32 31.6831.56

31.38 30.98 31.22 30.71

30.14 28.68

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R*2 5:06.46

r:+0.78  28.48 31.03 31.2731.23

30.98 30.85 31.23 31.43

31.12 28.84

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A4 5:06.91

r:+0.79  27.82 30.29 30.9730.72

31.08 30.98 31.24 31.59

31.49 30.73

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M5 x5:10.96

r:+0.72  29.03 31.23 31.5431.34

31.50 31.61 31.17 31.47

31.25 30.82

GTCH-GASakellaris, Arianna6 x5:11.17

r:+0.71  27.91 30.38 31.3531.19

31.54 31.63 31.70 32.08

31.72 31.67

CNU-SEUngerboeck, Linda7 5:15.18

r:+0.76  28.48 31.15 32.0231.99

32.00 32.25 32.19 31.57

31.50 32.03

CNU-SEYoung, Makayla8 5:17.66

r:+0.71  28.75 30.88 32.1931.41

32.60 32.12 32.51 32.50

32.52 32.18

CNU-SEOsborne, Summer9 x5:20.24

r:+0.67  28.91 31.57 32.7932.37

32.49 32.64 32.71 32.67

32.65 31.44

CNU-SEPeden, Rebecca10 x5:38.95

r:+0.75  30.46 33.86 35.0834.54

34.58 34.44 34.21 34.09

34.08 33.61

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 4:29.77

r:+0.77  24.88 26.76 27.5627.20

27.46 27.77 27.65 28.18

27.76 24.55

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles2 4:32.79

r:+0.73  25.39 27.15 27.6227.41

28.21 28.28 28.15 27.55

26.96 26.07

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A3 4:42.12

r:+0.63  25.55 27.79 28.4828.37

28.59 28.67 28.95 28.63

28.80 28.29

CNU-SEPoole, Eli4 4:50.93

r:+0.72  26.16 29.00 29.6529.12

29.78 29.86 29.95 29.72

29.49 28.20
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(#24  Men 500 Yard Free)

CNU-SELittle, Jed5 5:00.31

r:+0.68  26.49 29.48 30.7730.29

30.58 30.46 30.34 30.79

30.74 30.37

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora1 55.86

r:+0.72  26.81 29.05

CNU-SECompagner, Manon2 58.32

r:+0.73  26.65 31.67

CNU-SETirulli, Maria3 58.91

r:+0.69  27.91 31.00

CNU-SEParr, Lily4 58.99

r:+0.68  27.61 31.38

CNU-SEAmano, Natalia5 x1:01.48

r:+0.69  29.41 32.07

CNU-SEBowling, Emma6 x1:02.04

r:+0.67  29.43 32.61

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M--- X57.49

r:+0.76  27.00 30.49

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina--- X57.67

r:+0.63  27.07 30.60

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne--- XNS

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 49.54

r:+0.64  23.10 26.44

CNU-SESousa, Wander2 50.44

r:+0.63  23.53 26.91

CNU-SETindall, Colin3 51.93

r:+0.59  24.04 27.89

CNU-SESchehr, Tyler4 52.90

r:+0.67  24.02 28.88

CNU-SEMartins, Guilherme5 x53.64

r:+0.71  24.40 29.24

CNU-SEMcCay, Ridge6 x57.05

r:+0.66  26.77 30.28

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio--- X50.15

r:+0.70  23.38 26.77

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen--- X51.20

r:+0.69  23.67 27.53

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher--- X51.47

r:+0.68  24.23 27.24

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter--- SCR

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 2:04.44

r:+0.73  27.21 33.15 28.6435.44

CNU-SERand, Chrisman2 2:10.99

r:+0.63  28.38 33.20 30.6238.79

CNU-SEHilt, Lillian3 2:15.63

r:+0.75  29.21 33.40 32.0440.98

CNU-SECutcher, Kylie4 2:16.72

r:+0.73  29.11 33.94 31.3542.32

CNU-SEYoung, Makayla5 x2:21.48

r:+0.71  30.98 36.57 32.4641.47

CNU-SEChadwell, Mandi6 x2:23.08

r:+0.70  30.37 36.99 34.0441.68

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei--- X2:04.49

r:+0.72  26.83 31.91 28.9236.83

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E--- X2:08.56

r:+0.71  27.98 32.71 29.6438.23

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne--- X2:11.57

r:+0.69  29.14 34.13 31.5936.71

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N--- NS

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A1 1:50.91

r:+0.64  24.09 28.19 26.1832.45

CNU-SEJanuario, Henrique2 1:50.93

r:+0.60  23.90 28.46 26.8931.68

CNU-SEMcDowell, Benaiah3 1:58.50

r:+0.67  24.90 28.98 29.5035.12

CNU-SEHartvig, Asger4 1:59.66

r:+0.65  25.42 32.16 28.6233.46

CNU-SEIgrec, Jakov5 x2:00.18

r:+0.69  25.60 30.18 28.3236.08

CNU-SERennhack, Nicholas6 x2:00.81

r:+0.65  25.69 30.83 27.5136.78

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio--- X1:53.80

r:+0.71  24.08 28.84 27.0933.79

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Giacomo--- X1:56.15

r:+0.69  25.65 29.30 27.5033.70

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M--- X1:56.66

r:+0.65  24.78 30.11 28.0233.75

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy--- SCR

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:35.31

Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.34 Smith, Kiah FR

r:0.24 Murphy, Sophie SO r:0.37 Hadjiloizou, Anna FR

r:+1.61  24.18 24.04 23.4023.69

ACNU-SE2 1:36.46

Parr, Lily r:0.29 Osborne, Summer

r:0.28 Amano, Natalia r:0.13 King, Kennadi

r:+0.69  24.11 24.45 23.5724.33

CCNU-SE3 1:43.52

Cutcher, Kylie r:0.23 Hilt, Lillian

r:0.33 Tirulli, Maria r:0.39 Ungerboeck, Linda

r:+0.71  26.14 25.43 26.6525.30

BCNU-SE4 x1:45.33

Salsbury, Kate r:0.33 Young, Makayla

r:0.16 Peden, Rachel r:0.30 Peden, Rebecca

r:+0.67  25.66 26.44 27.9125.32

CGTCH-GA--- X1:37.47

Merk, Lindsey M JR r:0.10 Dirkzwager, Ariana FR

r:0.03 Dirkzwager, Astrid JR r:0.27 Porterfield, Caroline FR

r:+0.74  24.78 23.92 24.0924.68

BGTCH-GA--- X1:37.74

Pape, Caroline C SO r:0.01 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR

r:0.33 El Barodi, Imane SR r:0.20 Burke, Lily SO

r:+1.87  24.79 23.95 24.1324.87

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:21.61

Gapinski, David A SO r:0.06 Coady, Will FR

r:0.08 Odorici, Leandro SO r:-0.02 Kertesz, Daniel SR

r:+0.65  20.59 20.83 19.8820.31

ACNU-SE2 1:23.46

Stelling, Hobson J r:0.06 George, Matt

r:0.00 Sousa, Wander r:0.27 Jones, Carson

r:+0.64  20.80 20.92 21.3120.43

BCNU-SE3 1:29.91

Tindall, Colin r:0.10 McDowell, Benaiah

r:0.32 Humphreys, Will r:0.29 Rennhack, Nicholas

r:+0.60  22.77 22.66 23.0221.46

BGTCH-GA--- X1:21.92

Alderson, Justin T JR r:0.27 Saka, Berke SO

r:0.11 Unlu, Baturalp JR r:0.04 Frohde, Wiggo JR

r:+0.71  20.89 20.33 20.7119.99

CGTCH-GA--- X1:25.06

Steele, Ben H SO r:0.13 Richardson, Christopher FR

r:0.25 Mezzogori, Giacomo FRr:0.14 Gerhard, Ben FR

r:+0.65  21.15 21.15 21.2521.51

CCNU-SE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Igrec, Jakov r:-0.26 Lawless, Ethan

r:0.23 Poole, Eli r:0.10 Hartvig, Asger

r:+1.96  23.70 23.05 21.8122.48

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 370.5

2. Carson-Newman University 149.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 187.5

2. Carson-Newman University 72.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 183

2. Carson-Newman University 77


